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(Future4Care - Watt-Biopark - 8 rue Jean Antoine de Baif - 75013 Paris)

Agenda

12 January 2023 - 2pm to 5:10pm CET: PLENARY Session

Time
2:00-2:05

2:05-2:25

2:25-2:40

2:40-3:20

3:20-3:35
3:35-4:30

4:30-4:40

4:40-5:00

5:00-5:10

Description

Opening & Objectives of the meeting

AIOLOS in the context of the France 2030 Strategy

The National Acceleration Strategy for Emerging Infectious

Diseases and CBRN threats
The Franco-German Call on Al technologies for risk
prevention, crisis management and resilience

AIOLOS Update
Presentation & Q/A

AIOLOS MVP progress : Data Sources & Analytical Approaches

Presentations & Discussion

Wastewater data

Genome sequencing data

Ambulatory care data (GP data + Pharmacy sell out data)
Social media data

Update on models

Coffee break

AIOLOS in the Pandemic Preparedness Ecosystem - Health
Authorities & Institutions

Presentations & Discussion

ANRS-MIE Pandemic Preparedness agenda

The Health Data Hub - Projects in Epidemic Intelligence
HERA - Intelligence Gathering Update

WHO Hub for Pandemic & Epidemic Intelligence - Update

AIOLOS in the Pandemic Preparedness Ecosystem - Industry
(Vaccines Europe & EFPIA)

Contribution of Data Intelligence Companies to Pandemic
Preparedness
Presentations & Discussion

Bluedot
Airfinity

Conclusion & Wrap-up

COCKTAIL - All participants

Speakers
C. Commaille, Impact Healthcare

Dr. N. Khelef, Secrétariat Général
pour I'lnvestissement

J. Berthuin, Bpifrance

Dr. A. Kannt, Fraunhofer
Dr. C. Mahe, Sanofi

Prof. V. Marechal, Sorbonne Univ
Dr. G. Cacciapaglia, IP2I Lyon

Dr. Ph. Thiele, CGM-Docmetric
Prof. H. Fréhlich, Fraunhofer

M. Genin, Quinten Health

Prof. Y. Yazdanpanah, ANRS-MIE
Dr. E. Bacry, Health Data Hub
M. Stasuls, HERA

Dr. Ph AbdelMalik, WHO Hub

F. Baron-Papillon, Vaccines
Europe

L. Lengyel, BlueDot
Dr. A. Azad, Airfinity

Dr. A. Kannt & Dr. C. Mahe



